One time (firewall)
Estimated Monthly Cost

Estimated Annual Total

Astound Fiber Estimated Cost Breakdown

$ 26,249.00

Year 2
$

Year 3
$

Year 4
S

Year 5
$

Year 6
$

Year 7
$

S 6,295.00

$ 6,295.00

$ 6,295.00

$ 6,295.00

$ 6,295.00

S 3,850.00

S 3,850.00

S 3,850.00

$101,789.00

$75,540.00

$75,540.00

$75,540.00

$75,540.00

$46,200.00

$46,200.00

$46,200.00




